UF: Ceara

MUNICIPIOS

Abaiara
Acarape
Acarad
Acopiara
Aiuaba
Alcantaras
Altaneira
Alto Santo
Amontada
Antonina do Norte
Apuiarés
Aquiraz
Aracati
Aracoiaba
Ararenda
Araripe
Aratuba
Arneiroz
Assaré
Aurora
Baixio
Banabuiu
Barbalha
Barreira
Barro
Barroquinha
Baturité
Beberibe
Bela Cruz
Boa Viagem
Brejo Santo
Camocim
Campos Sales
Canindé
Capistrano
Caridade

Cariré

POPULACAO

10.409

15.273

57.425

50.372

16.179

10.753

6.821

16.135

39.202

6.916

14.035

72.092

68.763

25.278

10.493

20.613

11.410

7.652

22.140

24.538

6.020

17.077

54.806

19.431

21.435

14.469

32.606

48.647

30.471

51.725

45.114

60.080

26.507

73.175

16.335

17.181

18.255



UF: Ceara

MUNICIPIOS

Caririagu
Carils
Carnaubal
Cascavel
Catarina
Catunda
Caucaia
Cedro
Chaval
Choro6
Chorozinho
Coreau
CrateUs
Crato
Croata

Cruz

Deputado Irapuan Pinheiro

Ereré
Eusébio
Farias Brito
Forquilha
Fortaleza
Fortim
Frecheirinha
General Sampaio
Graca
Granja
Granjeiro
Groairas

Guailba

Guaraciaba do Norte

Guaramiranga
Hidrolandia
Horizonte
Ibaretama
Ibiapina

Ibicuitinga

POPULACAO

26.087

18.250

16.659

65.607

18.678

9.740

286.446

24.398

12.522

12.756

18.867

21.773

71.715

119.949

16.989

22.230

9.059

6.697

46.030

18.958

21.328

2.315.116

14.750

12.991

6.099

15.013

52.336

4.616

10.226

24.091

37.675

6.451

18.804

55.046

12.752

22.933

10.932



UF: Ceara

MUNICIPIOS

Icapui

Ico

Iguatu
Independéncia
Ipaporanga
Ipaumirim

Ipu

Ipueiras

Iracema

Irauguba

Itaicaba

Itaitinga

Itapagé

Itapipoca
Itapitina

Itarema

Itatira
Jaguaretama
Jaguaribara
Jaguaribe
Jaguaruana
Jardim

Jati

Jijoca de Jericoacoara
Juazeiro do Norte
Jucés

Lavras da Mangabeira
Limoeiro do Norte
Madalena
Maracanau
Maranguape
Marco
Martinépole
Massapé

Mauriti

Meruoca

Milagres

POPULACAO

18.271

65.337

95.011

25.416

11.263

11.915

40.079

37.630

13.901

22.068

7.255

35.820

47.989

114.693

18.359

37.222

18.894

17.777

10.349

34.212

32.203

26.635

7.524

16.713

244.701

23.320

30.995

55.719

17.067

200.797

94.641

24.697

10.068

34.310

45.015

13.165

27.340



UF: Ceara

Milha
Miraima
Misséo Velha

Mombaca

Monsenhor Tabosa

Morada Nova
Moraujo
Morrinhos
Mucambo
Mulungu
Nova Olinda
Nova Russas
Novo Oriente
Ocara

Oros

Pacajus
Pacatuba
Pacoti
Pacuja
Palhano
Palméacia
Paracuru
Paraipaba
Parambu
Paramoti
Pedra Branca
Penaforte
Pentecoste
Pereiro
Pindoretama
Piguet Carneiro
Pires Ferreira
Poranga
Porteiras
Potengi
Potiretama

Quiterianopolis

POPULACAO

13.039

12.744

34.005

42.415

16.635

61.007

7.956

20.488

13.786

9.156

14.256

30.647

27.118

23.920

21.352

61.086

61.193

10.809

5.986

8.748

12.035

32.129

30.013

31.331

11.064

40.854

8.224

34.841

15.582

18.682

15.454

10.212

11.997

14.866

10.276

6.110

19.894



UF: Ceara

MUNICIPIOS

Quixada

Quixeld
Quixeramobim
Quixeré
Redengéo
Reriutaba
Russas

Saboeiro

Salitre

Santa Quitéria
Santana do Acaral
Santana do Cariri

Sao Benedito

Sao Gongalo do Amarante

Sao Joao do Jaguaribe

S&o Luis do Curu
Senador Pompeu
Senador Sa
Sobral
Solonépole
Tabuleiro do Norte
Tamboril
Tarrafas

Taua

Tejucuoca
Tiangua

Trairi

Tururu

Ubajara

Umari

Umirim
Uruburetama
Uruoca

Varjota

Varzea Alegre

Vigosa do Ceara

POPULACAO

79.455

15.618

71.802

19.376

26.059

19.374

69.516

15.576

15.328

41.872

28.944

16.863

44.186

42.837

7.805

12.193

25.101

6.852

181.010

17.402

29.017

25.716

8.739

54.896

16.491

68.859

50.638

14.376

31.792

7.522

18.792

20.046

12.717

17.456

38.219

54.959



